
LOT 87 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

701-511, WD 807-530, DC 826-476,

TAYLOR OUIDA J
808 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-187

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.21 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

109,575
300

22,500
132,375
80,232
52,143

HX HB SX 52,143
0

132,375
0

132,375

1242/1540 10/04/2012 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE FRANK TAYLOR S

BRENDA T JONES, WAN

0909/0183 8/02/2000 CT Q I 01 46,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

OUIDA TAYLOR
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XFOB:7:1: SUNV MH

2014HX Base Yr

198 SE CLAUDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 90
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,810 117.1000 110.07 199,227 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 86,449

FCP 444 25 111 6,720

FOP 98 35 34 2,058

FST 228 55 125 7,567

UEP 160 70 112 6,780

2,358 1,810 109,575

BAS= W26 S33 UEP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 FOP= W10 S7 E14
N7W4$E4 S7 E22 FCP=  E12 N37 W12 S37$ N37 FST=  E12 N19
W12S19$ N19$.
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12
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


